January 2024 Program Listings

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. All programs are copyrighted and
may not be used elsewhere in part or in whole.

Millis Community Media Programs for December 31, 2023 — January 6, 2024

Sun. Dec. 31
7:00 p.m.  Charles River Sinfonietta Concerts #1 and #3
9:51 p.m.  Senior Happenings — Senior programs offered in Norfolk County

Mon. Jan. 1

7:00 p.m.  Alleyoopin’ It — season overview with varsity girls’ hoops players and Coach Fallon
7:03 p.m.  Girls’ Varsity Hoops with Dover-Sherborn

8:18 p.m.  Boys’ Varsity Hoops with Bellingham

9:20 p.m.  Boys’ Varsity Hoops with Backstone

Tues. Jan. 2

7:00 p.m. COA Happenings — programs for seniors in Norfolk County
7:22 p.m. Planning Board —12/5/23

8:12 p.m. Alleyoopin’ It

8:15 p.m. 3A MBTA Advisory Committee meeting

Wed. Jan. 3
7:00 p.m. Finance Committee - live
Followed by Boys’ Varsity Hops with Blackstone

Thurs. Jan. 4

7:00 p.m. CPC Meeting—12/14

7:33 p.m. Health Links: Elder Care

8:33 p.m. COA Happenings — programs for seniors in Norfolk County
8:55 p.m.  Girls’ Varisty Hoops with Dover-Sherborn

Fri.Jan. 5

7:00 p.m. Finance Committee — 1/3

7:49 p.m. 3A MBTA Advisory Committee meeting
9:35 p.m. COA Happenings

Sat. Jan. 6
7:00 p.m. CPC Meeting
7:33 p.m. Girls’ Varsity Hoops with Norton
followed by Boys’ Varsity Hoops with Blackstone




To view our programs on demand, visit our website at www.millismedia.org or visit our Facebook

page or YouTube channel.

Millis Community Media Programs for January 7, 2024 - January 12, 2024

Sun. Jan.7
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:50 p.m.
9:12 p.m.

Mon. Jan. 8
7:00 p.m.

Tues. Jan. 9
7:00 p.m.
7:22 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Wed. Jan. 10
7:00 p.m.

Health Links: Elder care

Power of Trusts

COA Happenings — programs for seniors in Norfolk County
Boys’ Hoops with Blackstone

Select Board meeting - live
Followed by Health Links: Falls

COA Happenings — senior programs in Norfolk County
Alleyoopin’ It
Planning Board - live

Finance Committee- live
Followed by Girls’ Varsity Hoops with Norton

Thurs. Jan. 11

7:00 p.m.

Fri. Jan. 12
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Sat. Jan. 13
7:00 p.m.
7:33 p.m.
8:33 p.m.

Planning Board — 1/9
Finance Committee- 1’10
Followed by Boy’s Varsity Hoops with Norwood

Health Links: Living Alone
Girls Varsity Basketball — the girls take on Medwayl
Followed by Select Board — 1/8

CPC Meeting—12/14

Health Links: Brain Health

Followed by Boys Varsity Basketball — the boys take on Norwood
Followed by Planning Board — 1/9



http://www.millismedia.org/
http://www.millismedia.org/

To view our programs on demand, visit our website at www.millismedia.org or visit our Facebook
page or YouTube Channel.

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information on programs,
producing your own project, or internships contact us at 508-376-7057 or e-mail us at
milliscommunitymedia@gmail.com

Millis Community Media Programs for January 14, 2024 - January 20, 2024

Sun. Jan. 14

7:00 p.m. 3A MBTA Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting — 11/21
8:44 p.m. Antiques Appraisal Day 2023

9:30 p.m. Finance Committee —1/10

Mon. Jan. 15
7:00 p.m. Select Board —1/8
Followed by Planning Board 1/9

Tues. Jan. 16
7:00 p.m.
7:33 p.m.  Followed by Alleyoopin’ It-new basketball update show
and then Boys Varsity Basketball w/Bellingham and Girls Varsity Basketball with Norton

Wed. Jan. 17

7:00 p.m. COA Happenings — programs for seniors in Norfolk County
7:22 p.m. Health Links: Brain Health

8:22 p.m. Select Bd. Meeting- 1/8

Thurs. Jan. 18

7:00 p.m. Health Links: Elder Care

8:00 p.m. The Power of Trusts

8:50 p.m. Boys Varsity Hoops with Norwood

Fri. Jan. 19
7:00 p.m. Alleyoopin’ It and Girls Varsity Basketball with Medway
Followed by Select Board — 1/8

Sat.Jan. 20 7:00 p.m. Health Links: Falls
8:00 p.m. Boys’ Varsity Hoops with Medfield

Followed by Girls’ Varsity Hoops with Medway
Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information about
producing your own project call MCM at 508-376-7057 or email us at
milliscommunitymedia@gmail.com



http://www.millismedia.org/
http://www.millismedia.org/
http://www.millismedia.org/

Millis Community Media Programs for January 21, 2024 - January 27, 2024

Sun. Jan. 21

7:00 p.m.  Finance Committee — 1/10
Followed by Boys’ Varsity Hoops with Medfield
Followed by Health Links: Falls

Mon. Jan. 22

7:00 p.m. Select Board - live
Followed by Health Links: Brain Health
and then The Power of Trusts

Tues. Jan. 23
7:00 p.m. Planning Board — 1/9
Followed by Girls’ Varsity Hoops with Holliston

Wed. Jan. 24

7:00 p.m. 3A MBTA Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting — 11/21
8:44 p.m. CPC Meeting - 12/14

9:17 p.m. COA Happenings

9:39 p.m. Girls’ Varsity Hoops with Holliston

Thurs. Jan. 25

7:00 p.m. Health Links: Elder Care

8:00 p.m. Alleyoopin’ It then Boys’ Varsity Basketball w/ Bellingham
Followed by Boys” Varsity Basketball with Medfield

Fri. Jan. 26
7:00 p.m.  Girls Varsity Basketball w/ Holliston
Followed by Select Board — 1/22

Sat. Jan. 27

7:00 p.m.  Alleyoopin’ It — basketball update show
Followed by Boys’ Varsity Basketball w/Norwood
Followed by Boy’s Varsity Basketball w/ Medfield
Followed by Girls’ Varsity Basketball w/ Holliston




Millis Community Media Programs for January 28, 2024 - February 3, 2024

Sun. Jan. 28
7:00 p.m.  Finance Committee — 1/3 and 1/10

Mon. Jan. 29

7:00 p.m. Select Board —1/22
Followed by Health Links: Elder Care
Followed by COA Happenings

Tues. Jan. 30
7:00 p.m. Planning Board -1/9
Followed by Boys’ Varsity Hoops with Norwood then with Medfield

Wed. Jan. 31
7:00 p.m. Finance Committee —1/10
Followed by Girls’ Varsity Hoops with Ashland

Thurs. Feb. 1
7:00 p.m. Select Board - 1/22

Fri. Feb. 2
7:00 p.m.  Health Links: Falls
8:00 p.m.  Beacon Hill Update
Followed by The Power of Trusts and then COA Happenings

Sat. Feb. 3

7:00 p.m.  Girls’ Varsity Hoops with Ashland
Followed by Alleyoopin’ It and Boys Varsity Hoops with Norwood
Followed by Health Links: Brain Health

You can watch programming anytime on our website at www.millismedia.org or on our YouTube Channel or
Facebook page.



http://www.millismedia.org/
http://www.millismedia.org/
http://www.millismedia.org/




